RES UME

MYRNA Q. PEROLINO

BIk. 2, Lot 14, Casa Bonita Homes
Seminary Road, Project 8,

Quezon City

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

College University : Araneta University Extension
Bachelor of Science & Business Administration
Major in Management

Secondary Education : Jose Rizal College

Prinary Education : Stella Maris School

SPECIAL TRAININGS/SEMINARS ATTENDED:

1. Attended seminar on life insurance with examination - passed

2. Attended three-months Special Course on General Insurance (non-life)
At Philippine Insurance Institute with examination - passed

3. Attended three-months Special Course on Marine & Hull Insurance at
Philippine Insurance Institute with examination — passed

4. Attended seminar on Risk Management — with certificate of attendance

5. Attended 1% RFM -Marine Cargo Insurance Seminar conducted by CGU — with certificate of
attendance

WORK EXPERIENCE

1980 - 1982 Secretary/Insurance Clerk  Conglomerate Securities & Financing Corp.

1983 - 1988 Insurance Assistant same



1988

1991

1997

1999

2002

2008

2019

- 1990 Administrative Asst.

- 1996 Administrative Head

- 1998 Assistant Manager

- 2001 Senior Assistant Manager
- 2007  General Manager

- 2018 General Manager/Vice Pres.

to present Board of Director

PERSONAL DATA

same
same
RFM Insurance Brokers, Inc.
same
same

Reliable Insurance Brokers, Inc
Conglomerate Savings & Financing Corp.

same

Born in Lubang Occidental Mindoro, September 2, 1957 of parents, Gaudencio Quinones and
Maria Morales Quinones from the same province. A Roman Catholic, 5’7 in height with 145 pounds.



