R E S U M E



MYRNA Q. PEROLINO

Blk. 2, Lot 14, Casa Bonita Homes Seminary Road, Project 8, Quezon City

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

College University	:	Araneta University Extension Bachelor of Science & Business Administration Major in Management
Secondary Education	:	Jose Rizal College
Prinary Education	:	Stella Maris School

SPECIAL TRAININGS/SEMINARS ATTENDED:

- 1. Attended seminar on life insurance with examination passed
- 2. Attended three-months Special Course on General Insurance (non-life) At Philippine Insurance Institute with examination - passed
- 3. Attended three-months Special Course on Marine & Hull Insurance at Philippine Insurance Institute with examination – passed
- 4. Attended seminar on Risk Management with certificate of attendance
- 5. Attended 1st RFM -Marine Cargo Insurance Seminar conducted by CGU with certificate of attendance

WORK EXPERIENCE

1980	-	1982	Secretary/Insurance Clerk	Conglomerate Securities	& Financing Corp.
1983	-	1988	Insurance Assistant	same	

1988	-	1990	Administrative Asst.	same
1991	-	1996	Administrative Head	same
1997	-	1998	Assistant Manager	RFM Insurance Brokers, Inc.
1999	-	2001	Senior Assistant Manager	same
2002	-	2007	General Manager	same
2008	-	2018	General Manager/Vice Pres.	Reliable Insurance Brokers, Inc Conglomerate Savings & Financing Corp.
2019	to pres	sent	Board of Director	same

PERSONAL DATA

Born in Lubang Occidental Mindoro, September 2, 1957 of parents, Gaudencio Quinones and Maria Morales Quinones from the same province. A Roman Catholic, 5'7 in height with 145 pounds.